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Event 35: MMAS 7 2000m Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps - Result

1. 113 Tony SIMONELLI (Ipswich CC) 2:44.685
Half Lap 16.873 16.873 (3)

Lap 1 26.897 26.897 (2)
Lap 2 18.524 45.421 (2)
Lap 3 18.252 1:03.673 (2)
Lap 4 18.797 1:22.471 (1)
Lap 5 19.816 1:42.288 (1)
Lap 6 20.618 2:02.906 (1)
Lap 7 21.039 2:23.945 (1)
Lap 8 20.739 2:44.685 (1)

2. 112 Graeme WARD (Balmoral CC) 2:46.480 +1.795
Half Lap 15.995 (1)

Lap 1 25.644 25.644 (1)
Lap 2 18.355 44.000 (1)
Lap 3 18.893 1:02.893 (1)
Lap 4 19.753 1:22.647 (2)
Lap 5 20.626 1:43.274 (2)
Lap 6 20.923 2:04.197 (2)
Lap 7 20.982 2:25.179 (2)
Lap 8 21.300 2:46.480 (2)

3. 114 David O'CONNELL (Mackay CC) 2:53.667 +8.982
Half Lap 16.573 (2)

Lap 1 27.047 27.047 (3)
Lap 2 20.455 47.503 (3)
Lap 3 20.879 1:08.382 (3)
Lap 4 21.271 1:29.653 (3)
Lap 5 21.328 1:50.981 (3)
Lap 6 21.154 2:12.135 (3)
Lap 7 20.972 2:33.108 (3)
Lap 8 20.559 2:53.667 (3)

4. 116 Glenn SEARLE (Uni of QLD CC) 2:56.671 +11.986
Half Lap 19.066 (4)

Lap 1 31.606 31.606 (4)
Lap 2 22.538 54.144 (4)
Lap 3 21.694 1:15.839 (4)
Lap 4 21.049 1:36.888 (4)
Lap 5 20.082 1:56.971 (4)
Lap 6 19.951 2:16.923 (4)
Lap 7 19.961 2:36.885 (4)
Lap 8 19.786 2:56.671 (4)


